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Memorandum

Date: May 8, 1998

To: CALFED Policy Group

From: Lester A. Snow /wx~---~

Executive Director "

Subject: CALFED Policy Group Meeting Schedule

Following is the schedule for CALFED Policy Group meetings through the end of
1998. As we approach the deadline for selecting a preferred alternative, it’s more critical
than ever that each agency be represented. If you are unable to attend any of these meetings,
please arrange for a staff member to represent you. Note date changes for July, August,
and September.

JUNE OCTOBER
Thursday, June 4, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Thursday, October 15, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Friday, June 5, 9 a.m. to 12 m. Friday, October 16, 9 a.m. to 12 m.

Tuesday, July 14, 1 p.m. to 5 p.m. Monday, November 9, 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.
Wednesday, July 15, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Tuesday, November 10, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

AUGUST ~ ’
Thursday, August 13, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m. Thursday, December 17, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Friday, August 14, 9 a.m. to 12 m. Friday, December 18, 9 a.m. to 12 m.

Monday, Sep. 14, 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.
Tuesday, Sep. 15, 9 a.m. to 5 p.m.

CALFED Agencies

California The Resources Agency Federal Environmental Protection Agency Department of Agriculture
Department of Fish and Game Department of tl~ Interio~ Natund Resom~es Conservation Service
Depamnent of Water Resources Fish and Wildlife Service Department of Commerce

California Environmental Protection Agency Bureau of Reclamation Nationzl Marine Fisheries Service
State Wa{er Resources Control Board U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
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